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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

62

MALIK MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABUBAKAR RAMZAN

ZIA MAHMOOD

ZAHID ABBAS

ZIA ULLAH

KASHIF MAJEED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

WAQAS GHAFFAR

GHULAM ABBAS

ALI MURAD

AKBAR ALI

HAKIM ALI (Additional Marks)

SHAMIR FARAZ (Additional Mark

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

KHALID MAHMOOD

AMIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ABDUL GHAFFAR

KHAN BAIG

ASAD ULLAH

ALLAH YAR

ASHRAF ALI KHAN BHATTI

YAQOOB FARAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

36100167

36101166

36100125

36100026

36100949

36100017

36100264

36100602

36100176

36100350

36100014

36100484

36101020

36100114

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

BHAKKAR

NANKANA
SAHIB

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JHANG

LAYYAH

RAJANPUR

JHANG

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER SOCIOLOGY - MALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

14 Case #  124B2017
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUSSARAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ANJAM

MUHAMMAD NAVEED HAIDER

ABDUL HASEEB

SHABBIR HUSSAIN HOTIANA

ADNAN AHMED SARWAR

ATA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MAJID ALI TAHIR

FAIZ ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHID WASEEM

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

KHAWAND BAKHSH

ABDUL RAZZAQ

GULZAR AHMAD

ABDUL WAHEED

SULEMAN AMJAD HOTIANA

GHULAM SARWAR

HAFIZ FAIZ MUHAMMAD

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NAZIR TAHIR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD RASHEED ANWAR

GHULAM QADIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

36100328

36100156

36100004

36100123

36100319

36100192

36100920

36100576

36100471

36100251

36100638

36100272

RAJANPUR

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

AZMAT IQBAL

ABRAR AHMED CHHEENA

ZAHID HUSSAIN

AASHIR KHALIL

MUHAMMAD ALI JOHAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUDDASSAR WAQAS SANI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ANJUM

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

ADEEL UR REHMAN

SAQIB ALI KHAN

ANSAR JAMIL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM CHHENA

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

KHALIL AHMAD

HABIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD YAR

MIAN SHAMEEM

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ZAMEER HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

36101013

36100924

36100396

36100001

36100374

36100628

36100908

36100776

36101032

36100469

36100999

36100248

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

M. GARH

M. GARH

SARGODHA

OKARA

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

ALI TAIMOOR

HUMAYUN JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD HARIS MATEEN AWAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

UMAIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

ARSHED ALI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MAJEED

HASNAIN ALI SHAH

UMAIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

DR. MUHAMMAD ABBAS

RAI JAHANGIR KHAN

ANWER ALI AWAN

NAZIR AHMAD

KHALIL AHMAD

GHULAM RASOOL

SHAUKAT ALI

ABDUL MAJEED

ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

AHMAD MANZOOR

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36100871

36100476

36100058

36100909

36100220

36100549

36100051

36100025

36100544

36100653

36100552

36100059

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

MULTAN

VEHARI

RAJANPUR

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

SHEIKHUPURA

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

KHUBAIB MUSHTAQ

ADNAN RAZZAQ CHEEMA

ABDUL SAMAD

UMAR MANZOOR

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN

ALMAS ALI

FAKHAR ABBAS

SHOUKAT ALI

CHARAGH UL HASNAIN AHMAD

HIDAIT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN NASIR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

ABDUR RAZZAQ HUSSAIN CHEEMA

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MANZOOR AHMAD

FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN

MANAK KHAN

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL AZHAR

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUNIR AHMAD

FAZAL UR REHMAN

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

36100989

36100327

36100490

36100400

36100205

36100244

36100006

36100381

36100577

36100625

36100347

36100178

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

JHANG

OKARA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

M. GARH

KASUR

CHAKWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

63

64

65

ABDUL MAJID

MUHAMMAD ATHAR NAWAZ KHAN

EMMANUEIL JAMES

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

JAMES MASIH

49

50

51

36100082

36100584

36101198

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


